
$0.05 3 3 1244 1244 19543 20787 0 0 32
$0.10 2 5 627 1871 18916 20787 0 0 32
$0.15 1 6 584 2455 18332 20787 0 0 32
$0.18 1 7 396 2851 17936 20787 0 0 32
$0.19 1 8 400 3251 17536 20787 0 0 32
$0.20 1 9 601 3852 16935 20787 0 0 32
$0.24 1 10 542 4394 16393 20787 0 0 32
$0.25 5 15 2478 6872 13915 20787 0 0 32
$0.26 1 16 853 7725 13062 20787 0 0 32
$0.39 1 17 1374 9099 11688 20787 0 0 32
$0.40 5 22 2555 11654 9133 20787 0 0 32
$0.45 1 23 479 12133 8654 20787 0 0 32
$0.48 1 24 500 12633 8154 20787 0 0 32
$0.49 3 27 1011 13644 7143 20787 0 0 32
$0.50 3 30 1294 14938 5849 20787 0 0 32
$0.55 0 30 0 14938 5849 20787 451 1 32
$0.57 0 30 0 14938 5398 20336 979 1 31
$0.99 2 32 1269 16207 3150 19357 0 0 30
$1.00 5 37 1709 17916 1441 19357 0 0 30
$1.13 0 37 0 17916 1441 19357 538 1 30
$1.36 0 37 0 17916 903 18819 961 1 29
$1.50CESP 1 38 380 18296 -438 17858 0 0 28
$2.00 2 40 826 19122 -1264 17858 101 1 28
$2.99 0 40 0 19122 -1365 17757 900 1 27
$3.00 0 40 0 19122 -2265 16857 101 1 26
$3.10 0 40 0 19122 -2366 16756 1363 1 25
$3.91 0 40 0 19122 -3729 15393 193 1 24
$4.00 0 40 0 19122 -3922 15200 2379 1 23
$4.01 0 40 0 19122 -6301 12821 900 1 22
$4.67 0 40 0 19122 -7201 11921 246 1 21
$4.75 0 40 0 19122 -7447 11675 502 1 20
$5.00 2 42 830 19952 -8779 11173 568 3 19
$5.21 0 42 0 19952 -9347 10605 300 1 16
$6.00 0 42 0 19952 -9647 10305 1255 2 15
$6.01 0 42 0 19952 -10902 9050 1796 2 13
$6.23 0 42 0 19952 -12698 7254 2493 1 11
$6.54 0 42 0 19952 -15191 4761 300 1 10
$6.67 0 42 0 19952 -15491 4461 335 1 9
$7.00 0 42 0 19952 -15826 4126 477 1 8
$7.18 0 42 0 19952 -16303 3649 568 1 7
$7.25 0 42 0 19952 -16871 3081 1427 1 6
$7.87 0 42 0 19952 -18298 1654 244 1 5
$8.00 0 42 0 19952 -18542 1410 634 1 4
$8.63 0 42 0 19952 -19176 776 214 1 3

$10.00 0 42 0 19952 -19390 562 333 1 2
$10.01 0 42 0 19952 -19723 229 229 1 1

TOTALS 42 19952 3220787

17,858 of 18,296 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 19,952.  Total kgs wanted = 20,787

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price
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